19-6189

T

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

fews Eiovsw — PETITIONER
(Your Name)

VS.
[Jited Sraes SU? fevca_ RESPONDENT(S)

MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

The petitioner asks leave to file the attached petition for a writ of certiorari
without prepayment of costs and to proceed in forma pauperis.

Please check the appropriate boxes:

[ Petitioner has previously been granted leave to proceed in forma pauperis in
the following court(s):

Sixrle Ciaesiy % livﬂfuﬁ

[ Petitioner has mnot previously been granted leave to proceed in forma
pauperis in any other court.

ﬁ Petitioner’s affidavit or declaration in support of this motion is attached hereto.

[ Petitioner’s affidavit or declaration is not attached becéuse the court below
appointed counsel in the current proceeding, and:

M (4

, Or

(] The appointment was made under the following provision of law:

[1a copy of the order of appointment is appended. v
Lo gv’ sLo

(Signature)




AFFIDAVIT OR DECLARATION
IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

I, Lé""’ s é—} o , am the petitioner in the above-entitled case. In support of
my motion to proceed in forma pauperis, I state that because of my poverty I am unable to pay
the costs of this case or to give security therefor; and I believe I am entitled to redress.

1. For both you and your spouse estimate the average amount of money received from each of
the following sources during the past 12 months. Adjust any amount that was received
weekly, biweekly, quarterly, semiannually, or annually to show the monthly rate. Use gross
amounts, that is, amounts before any deductions for taxes or otherwise.

Income source Average monthly amount during ' Amodnt expected
the past 12 months next month
You Spouse You | Spouse

So, ¢ Ma g 30 W /A
Self-employment /Y /A s /A N /4 $ /U /A .
Income from real property $ /\/ / A $ /U / A /U //j $ N /A

(such as rental income) $ A/ /A | $ )4///-\ $ N/A /U A
Gifts $ /U//l s M /A $ M/ /U/A
Alimony s /U/74 $ Nia /\.//4 /U/A
$ $
$ $

Employment $

&
&

p=2d

Interest and dividends

/U/i s N/2 //UA M /A
WU s Nip NU « VU

Disability (such as social ) $ /\/ /A $ ﬂ/ / A $ N // $ /U /A |
security, insurance payments

Unemployment payments 3 /U / ’A $ /l// A NZJ $ N/4
Public-assistance N / /] $ /\/ / A /U / A ﬂ/ /4
(such as welfare) /

Other (specify): W/A $ /‘J /A $ v /ﬂ $ N/ﬂ $ /U/A
6 g L.

Child Support

A €fH &8 &BH  h

Retirement (such as social
security, pensions,
annuities, insurance)

&

&

&
&

&

Total monthly income: $ S6 s N / A



2. List your employment history for the past two years, most recent first. (Gross monthly pay
is before taxes or other deductions.)

Employer Address Dates of Gross monthly pay
Mclae cco  Medae Gertqa Em%o‘;"?g?t/m s So

_ $
Bepomost  Lew L. _Hepumost T Y. 2l /5 L0~ § 56

3. List your spouse’s employment history for the past two years, most recent employer first.
(Gross monthly pay is before taxes or other deductions.)

Employer Address Dates of Gross monthly pay
Employment
N A N /2 P /.
Mis o p /A $__ AJ/A
VIR Y J $__nr/A

4. How much cash do you and your spouse have? §__© &
Below, state any money you or your spouse have in bank accounts or in any other financial

institution.

Financial institution Type of account Amount you have Amount your spouse has

P (D $_ N/4 $ /4
s $
$ $

5. List the assets, and their values, which you own or your spouse owns. Do not list clothing
and ordinary household furnishings.

(] Home ‘ : [J Other real estate
4V
Value / / ﬁ Value od / A
[0 Motor Vehicle #1 [0 Motor Vehicle #2 ,
Year, make &‘ model //u/d Year, make & model N / A
Value Al / A Value ‘
[J Other assets /
Description nIA

Value I p




6. State every person, business, or organization owing you or your spouse money, and the
amount owed.

Person owing you or Amount owed to you Amount owed to your spouse
your spouse money

$

7. State the persons who rely on you or your spouse for support. _
Name Relationship ' ' Age

rJle W[ p /A

8. Estimate the average monthly expenses of you and your family. Show separately the amounts
paid by your spouse. Adjust any payments that are made weekly, biweekly, quarterly, or
annually to show the monthly rate.

You Your spouse

(include lot rented for mobile home)

Are real estate taxes included? [JYes [ No N
Is property insurance included? [ Yes [ No

Utilities (electricity, heating fuel, | . /
water, sewer, and telephone) $ A / A $ /U J
$ N / A $ N / /)

/.

Rent or home-mortgage payment ¢
L W8 . /A |

Home maintenance (repairs and upkeep)

Food $ ‘
Clothing $ /U /A $ /U/A '
Mo My

Laundry and dry-cleaning $

min o N

Medical and dental expenses $




You Your spouse

NS o N

Transportation (not including motor vehicle payments)  §

MA o N/

Recreation, entertainment, newspapers, magazines, ete.  $

Insurance (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments)

Homeowner’s or renter’s $ N l $ M/A

Life | S /A s MY
Health | | $ S/ W/J

Motor Vehicle $ /{‘/ / A $ /U /A

~ Other: /U/A ', $ /U//( $ /\///

Taxes (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments)

V(D . M N

(specify):

Installment payments

Motor Vehicle $ /\/ / ﬂ $ /V / /

Credit card(s) | g /U/ﬂ i N / A

. D o Nlg

Department store(s) / $
Other: /\J ﬂ $ /U /A $ N / A
| /)
Alimony, maintenance, and support paid to others $ /\J / $ /(/ /;l
Regular expenses for operation of business, profession, / ’ /
or farm (attach detailed statement) $ /U A $ // /

Other (specify): N / A $ //l// ZI A/ / J

R

N/ R

<R

Total monthly expenses:




9. Do you expect any major changes to your monthly income or expenses or in your assets or
liabilities during the next 12 months?

OYes [No If yes, describe on an attached sheet.

10. Have you paid - or will you be paying — an attorney any money for services in connection
with this case, including the completion of this form? [Yes [¥No

If yes, how much?

If yes, state the attorney’s name, address, and telephone number:

11. Have you paid—or will you be paying—anyone other than an attorney (such as a paralegal or
a typist) any money for services in connection with this case, including the completion of this
form? ’ :

O Yes Z{

If yes, how much?

If yes, state the person’s name, address, and telephone number:

12. Provide any other information that will help explain why you cannot pay the costs of this case.
7 Hoave  peeps :ZNCM(;&/AM/ Gvay T4 /M
o oo AR Souvie % (O Conl

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on: q \ Ak | & , 204

S Blovun

(Signature)




INMATE BROWN, LEWIS
AGENCY #: 52293-060
PERM #: 5692469
HOUSING: G/01/213/L

MCRAE CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
INMATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY 04/03/2019 to 09/03/2019

Print Date: 09/03/2019 10:31:16AM

Transaction Transaction Deposit/Withdrawl Collected Cost Billed Cost

Date/Time Amount Amount Recovery Recovery Check # Current Balance - Receipt# DLN
INMATE FUND . . . L
04/03/19 07:54 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,645.30 12849137
POSTAGE POSTAGE

04/03/19 08:54 $100.00 $100.00 64981210081 $1,745.30 12851046
WESTERN UNION MICHAEL WILLIAMS :
04/04/19 10:32 -$54.50 -$54.50 $ 1,690.80 12867055
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE

04/04/19 11:19 $54.50 $54.50 - $1,745.30 12868116
VOIDED REGULAR PURCHASE

04/05/19 07:26 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,715.30 12878812
POSTAGE postage

04/07/19 07:43 -$33.55 -$33.55 $ 1,681.75 12894889
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE

04/08/19 08:17 -$20.00 -$20.00 N/A $ 1,661.75 32718014
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME

04/08/19 09:47 $200.00 $200.00 44622516641 $ 1,861.75 12902708
WESTERN UNION MAXINE HYLTON

04/09/19 07:49 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,831.75 12917590
POSTAGE postage
04/09/19 08:32 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $ 1,816.75 32720949
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
04/10/19 12:26 $95.45 $95.45 $1,912.20 12941975
VOIDED REGULAR PURCHASE

04/12/19 10:18 -$46.85 -$46.85 $ 1,865.35 12965428
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE

04/15/19 08:37 $9.50 $9.50 $ 1,874.85 12980010
VOIDED REGULAR PURCHASE

04/15/19 08:39 -$4.40 -$4.40 $ 1,870.45 12980025
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE

04/16/19 07:43 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,840.45 12996625
POSTAGE POSTAGE

INMATE NAME: BROWN, LEWIS

AGENCY #: 52293-060

PERM: 5592469 Page 1 of 8




INMATE
AGENCY #:
PERM #:
HOUSING:

MCRAE CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

INMATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY 04/03/2019 to 09/03/2019

BROWN, LEWIS
52293-060
5592469
G/01/213/L

Print Date: 09/03/2019 10:31:16AM

Transaction Transaction Deposit/Withdrawl Collected Cost Billed Cost

Date/Time Amount Amount Recovery Recovery Check # Current Balance Receipt# DLN
04/23/19 07:48 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,810.45 13069490
POSTAGE POSTAGE
04/23/19 10:10 -$77.25 -$77.25 $1,733.20 13073682
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
04/24/19 08:30 -$25.00 -$25.00 N/A $1,708.20 32748001
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
04/24/19 10:.07 $100.00 $100.00 71272718351 $ 1,808.20 13085403
WESTERN UNION BRANDON CLARKE
05/06/19 08:07 -$30.00 -$30.00 $1,778.20 13190500
POSTAGE postage
05/06/19 08:07 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,748.20 13190503
POSTAGE postage
05/06/19 08:07 $30.00 $30.00 $1,778.20 13190511
REVERSED TRANSACTION FROM 05/06/2019 08:07
05/06/19 08:42 -$25.00 -$25.00 N/A $1,753.20 32767673
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
05/06/19 14:17 $6.48 $6.48 N/A $ 1,759.68 13204453
JOB PAY - NONREIMBURSABLE APRIL WAGES
05/07/19 16:05 -$138.75 -$138.75 $ 1,620.93 13223733
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
05/09/19 08:04 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,590.93 13242793
POSTAGE postage
05/13/19 10:10 $240.00 $240.00 23906781141 $ 1,830.93 13275359
WESTERN UNION KAREN DYER
05/14/19 Q7:55 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,800.93 13288570
POSTAGE postage
05/14/19 10:08 -$139.95 -$139.95 $ 1,660.98 13292796
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
05/15/19 08:10 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $ 1,645.98 32785696
PHONE TIME ' PHONE TIME
05/17/19 07:20 -$30.00 -$30.00 $1,615.98 13329505
POSTAGE postage

INMATE NAME: BROWN, LEWIS

AGENCY #: 652293-060

PERM: 5592469 Page 2 of 8




INMATE
AGENCY #:
PERM #:
HOUSING:

BROWN, LEWIS
52293-060
5592469
G/01/213/L

MCRAE CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

INMATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY 04/03/2019 to 09/03/2019

Print Date: 09/03/2019 10:31:16AM

Transaction Transaction Deposit/Withdrawl Collected Cost Billed Cost _
Date/Time Amount Amount Recovery Recovery Check # Current Balance Receipt# DLN
05/17/19 08:16 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $ 1,600.98 32791707
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
05/22/19 08:00 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,570.98 13378624
POSTAGE postage
05/24/19 08:08 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $ 1,555.98 32803918
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
05/28/19 09:11 $100.00 $100.00 51725221721 $ 1,655.98 13422876
WESTERN UNION MAXINE HYLTON
05/28/19 11:01 -$41.95 -$41.95 $ 1,614.03 13428153
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
05/31/19 08:08 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $ 1,599.03 32813785
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
06/03/19 06:41 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,569.03 13473888
POSTAGE postage
06/04/19 11:46 -$201.00 -$201.00 $ 1,368.03 13507927
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
06/05/19 11:37 -$37.70 -$37.70 $1,330.33 13521780
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
06/05/19 11:37 $37.70 $37.70 $ 1,368.03 13521785
VOIDED REGULAR PURCHASE
06/06/19 09:23 $250.00 $250.00 52926893541 - $ 1,618.03 13530921
WESTERN UNION KAREN DYER
06/06/19 14:09 $18.84 $18.84 N/A $ 1,636.87 13537606
JOB PAY - NONREIMBURSABLE MAY WAGES
06/10/19 07:18 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,606.87 13558763
POSTAGE postage
06/10/19 08:05 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $ 1,591.87 32837253
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
06/11/19 08:04 -$0.40 -$0.40 $ 1,591.47 13579873
CR - COPIES COPIES
06/13/19 08:17 -$5.00 -$5.00 N/A $ 1,586.47 32843573
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME

INMATE NAME: BROWN, LEWIS

AGENCY #: 52293-060

PERM: 5592469 Page 3 of 8




MCRAE CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

INMATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY 04/03/2019 to 09/03/2019 Print Date: 09/03/2019 10:31:16AM

INMATE BROWN, LEWIS .
AGENCY #: 52293-060
PERM #: 5592469
HOUSING: G/01/213/L
Transaction Transaction Deposit/Withdrawl Collected Cost Billed Cost

Date/Time Amount Amount Recovery Recovery Check # Current Balance Receipt# DLN
06/13/19 10:21 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,556.47 13611841
POSTAGE postage
06/17/19 11:25 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $ 1,541.47 32853131
PHONE TIME : PHONE TIME
06/18/19 10:04 -$45.85 -$45.85 $ 1,495.62 13659702
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
06/19/19 07:55 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,465.62 13668476
POSTAGE postage
06/19/19 11:48 $0.00 $0.00 $ 1,465.62 13674245
06/20/19 09:57 $100.00 $100.00 38893257461 $ 1,565.62 13685224
WESTERN UNION MICHAEL WILLIAMS
06/24/19 06:24 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,535.62 13709513
POSTAGE postage '
06/24/19 08:31 -$0.50 -$0.50 $ 1,535.12 13712023
CR - COPIES COPIES
06/24/19 09:45 $100.00 $100.00 78731816221 $ 1,635.12 13716012
WESTERN UNION MAXINE HYLTON
06/24/19 09:46 $100.00 $100.00 93925976051 $1,735.12 13716027
WESTERN UNION PATRICK CLARKE
06/25/19 06:22 -$80.40 -$80.40 $ 1,654.72 13730919
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
06/26/19 07:51 -$30.00 -$30.00 $1,624.72 13745911
POSTAGE postage
06/26/19 09:17 -$15.00 -$15.00 $ 1,609.72 13747629
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
06/26/19 11:36 $8.85 $8.85 $ 1,618.57 13750629
VOIDED REGULAR PURCHASE
06/26/19 11:42 -$8.85 -$8.85 $ 1,609.72 13750721
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
06/27/19 08:46 -$0.20 -$0.20 $ 1,609.52 13760861
CR - COPIES COPIES

INMATE NAME: BROWN, LEWIS

AGENCY #: . 52293-060

PERM: 5592469 Page 4 of 8




MCRAE CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
INMATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY 04/03/2019 to 09/03/2019

Print Date: 09/03/2019 10:31:16AM

INMATE BROWN, LEWIS
AGENCY #: 52293-060
PERM #: 5592469
HOUSING: G/01/213/L
Transaction Transaction Deposit/Withdraw! Collected Cost Billed Cost

Date/Time Amount Amount Recovery Recovery Check # Current Balance Receipt# DLN
07/01/19 08:17 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,679.52 13783840
POSTAGE postage
07/08/19 08:00 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,649.52 13850868
POSTAGE postage
07/08/19 11:26 $150.00 $150.00 48488309101 $ 1,699.52 13859552
WESTERN UNION MAURICE LEE ‘
07/08/19 12:20 -$210.55 -$210.55 $ 1,488.97 13863831
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
07/08/19 15:13 $16.80 $16.80 N/A $ 1,505.77 13869213
JOB PAY - NONREIMBURSABLE JUNE WAGES
07/09/19 09:18 -$2.00 -$2.00 $ 1,603.77 13877953
CR - MEDICAL VISIT CO-PAYMENT
07/09/19 10:27 -$84.90 -$84.90 $ 1,418.87 13879855
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
07/10/19 07:54 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,388.87 13890560
POSTAGE postage
07/10/19 07:59 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $1,373.87 32896650
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
07/10/19 08:43 -$0.50 -$0.50 $1,373.37 13892482
CR - COPIES COPIES
07/11/19 09:29 $100.00 $100.00 900451611 $ 1,473.37 13907198
WELLS FARGO INTERFACE-AUTO ENTERED JACKIE BROWN
07/15/18 09:57 $100.00 $100.00 93688346971 $1,573.37 13938176
WESTERN UNION PATRICK CLARKE
07/17/19 07:56 -$30.00 . -$30.00 $ 1,543.37 13968183
POSTAGE postage
07/17/19 12:50 -$5.00 -$5.00 N/A $ 1,538.37 32911641
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
07/23/19 08:02 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $1,523.37 32921339
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
07/23/19 09:31 $100.00 $100.00 48795597341 $ 1,623.37 14031762
WESTERN UNION MAXINE HYLTON

INMATE NAME: BROWN, LEWIS

AGENCY #: 52293-060

PERM: 5592469 Page 5 of 8




MCRAE CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
INMATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY 04/03/2019 to 09/03/2019

Print Date: 09/03/2019 10:31:16AM

INMATE BROWN, LEWIS
AGENCY #: 52293-060
PERM #: 5592469
HOUSING: G/01/213/L
Transaction Transaction Deposit/Withdrawl Collected Cost Billed Cost
Date/Time Amount Amount Recovery Recovery Check # Current Balance Receipt# DLN
07/23/19 14:31 $0.00 $0.00 $ 1,623.37 14038777
07/26/19 07:10 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,593.37 14069806
POSTAGE . postage
07/29/19 08:08 -$30.00 -$30.00 $ 1,563.37 14085045
POSTAGE postage
07/29/19 12:31 $21.60 $21.60 $1,584.97 14095414
VOIDED REGULAR PURCHASE
07/29/19 12:54 -$1.80 -$1.80 $1,583.17 14095779
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
07/29/19 13:59 $6.00 $6.00 $ 1,589.17 14097348
VOIDED REGULAR PURCHASE
07/29/19 14:57 -$12.00 -$12.00 $1,577.17 14099166
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
"C7/31/19 08:24 -$0.30 -$0.30 $ 1,576.87 14118713
CR - COPIES COPIES
08/01/19 12:11 -$219.75 -$219.75 $ 1,357.12 14136423
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
08/01/19 13:30 $24.70 . $24.70 $ 1,381.82 14138166
VOIDED REGULAR PURCHASE
08/01/19 14:04 -$2.10 -$2.10 $1,379.72 14139026
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
08/01/19 14:07 -$2.10 -$2.10 $1,377.62 14139072
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
08/02/19 10:08 -$25.00 -$25.00 N/A $ 1,352.62 32936727
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME
08/06/19 08:06" -$96.95 -$96.95 $ 1,255.67 14182523
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE
08/07/19 14:11 $30.60 $30.60 . N/A $ 1,286.27 14203140
JOB PAY - NONREIMBURSABLE JULY WAGES
08/07/19 14:11 $15.00 $15.00 N/A $1,301.27 14203141
JOB PAY - NONREIMBURSABLE BONUS
INMATE NAME: BROWN, LEWIS
AGENCY #: 52293-060
PERM: 5592469 Page 6 of 8




INMATE BROWN, LEWIS
AGENCY #: 52293-060
PERM #: 55902469
HOUSING: G/01/213/L

MCRAE CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

INMATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY 04/03/2019 to 09/03/2019

Print Date: 09/03/2019 10:31:16AM

Transaction Transaction Deposit/Withdrawl Collected Cost Billed Cost

Date/Time Amount Amount Recovery Recovery Check # Current Balance Receipt# DLN
08/09/19 08:13 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $ 1,286.27 32951826
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME

08/09/19 12:42 -$8.95 -$8.95 $1,277.32 14227752
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE

08/09/19 12:50 $2.10 $2.10 $1,279.42 14227851
VOIDED REGULAR PURCHASE

08/16/19 09:31 -$0.80 -$0.80 $ 1,278.62 14304339
CR - COPIES COPIES

08/16/19 10:15 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $ 1,263.62 32965829
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME

08/19/19 06:39 -$30.00 -$30.00 $1,233.62 14317576
POSTAGE postage

08/21/19 11:36 $24.70 $24.70 $ 1,2568.32 14356876
VOIDED REGULAR PURCHASE

08/21/19 11:36 -$2.10 -$2.10 $1,256.22 14356882
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE

08/21/19 11:39 -$1.05 -$1.05 $1,255.17 14356927
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE

08/26/19 07:12 -$30.00 -$30.00 $1,225.17 14389572
POSTAGE postage

08/26/19 08:10 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $1,210.17 32981413
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME

08/27/19 10:06 -$22.10 -$22.10 $1,188.07 14413488
REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE

08/30/19 09:42 -$15.00 -$15.00 N/A $1,173.07 32988245
PHONE TIME PHONE TIME

09/03/19 10:16 -$264.75 -$264.75 $ 908.32 14475392

REGULAR COMMISSARY PURCHASE

INMATE FUND TOTALS:

Total Deposits: $ 2,142.82
Total Witdrawals: $-2,909.80

INMATE NAME: BROWN, LEWIS
AGENCY #: 52293-060
PERM: 5592469

Page 7 of 8




INMATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY 04/03/2019 to 09/03/2019

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCES L S
ACCOUNT BALANCE
INMATE FUND $ 908.32
INMATEESCROWFUND $000 ..
Total Balance: $ 908.32

INMATE NAME:
AGENCY #:
PERM:

BROWN, LEWIS
52293-060
5592469

MCRAE CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

Print Date: 09/03/2019 10:31:16AM

Page 8 of 8




